AOuctaHuma 3
17.05.2025 - 12:25

Masibumkn, 50m Ha cnvHe

8-10 net
PesynbtaThl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo

8 net

1. MAKCUMOB, ApTem
2. MA3AEB, Anekcavgp
3. BOPUCOB, AHgpeii
4. MOCWH, Erop

9-10 net

KAHAEB, leHuc
KOPOTEHKO, ApceHuii
MANCKAPEB, Mapk
AMNTPUYEHKO, MnatoH
KYHWLbIH, Mpuropwuii

agrwNE

log poxaeHus

17
17
17
17

15
15
15
15
16

Kanyra "FKOHocTb"
Kanyra "FKOHocTb"
Kanyra "FKOHocTb"
Kanyra "FKOHocTb"

Kanyra "KOHoCTb"
Kanyra "KOHoCTb"
MBY AO "CLU "®daken"
MBY AO "CLU "®daken"
MBY AO "CLU "®daken"

Bpema  Ouku

59.53
1:00.16
1:04.78
1:06.55

39.28
41.46
590.11
59.35
1:02.41

naBHbIV cyabs ManeHok P.B.

BacceiH 25 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk

17.05.2025 12:27 - CtpaHuua 1



